May 23 2024 (17:59) India Rail Info 1

Patliputra - Chandigarh SF Express (PT)/22355 - SF - ECR
BSB/Varanasi Junction to LKO/Lucknow Charbagh NR
4h 50m - 283 km - 2 halts - Departs Mon,Thu

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 PPTA |Patliputra Junction 20:40 1,2 |1 0 27 |53 |ECR
2 |DNR |Danapur 20:53 20:55 2m  |1A |1 6 76 |54 |ECR
3 ARA Ara Junction 21:26 21:28 2m |2 |1 45 93 (59 |ECR
4 |BXR  |Buxar 22:12 22:14 2m |2 |1 114 |49 |68 |ECR
5 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 00:10 00:20 10m |4 |2 |208 |24 |79 |ECR

Junction (Mughalsarai)
6 BSB |Varanasi Junction 01:05 01:15 10m (4,5 |2 226 |65 |77 [NR
7 |JOP  |Jaunpur City 02:08 02:10 2m (3 |2 (283 |82 (83 |NR
8 SLN Sultanpur Junction 03:13 03:15 2m |1 |2 369 (49 |95 |NR
9 |LKO (Lucknow Charbagh NR [06:05 06:15 10m (56 (2 [509 |64 |124 |NR
10 |HRI Hardoi 07:50 07:52 2m |1 |2 |610 |73 |141 [NR
11 |BE Bareilly Junction 09:42 09:44 2m (2 |2 [743 |60 [169 [NR
12 |MB Moradabad Junction 11:15 11:23 8m |3 |2 834 (52 |193 |NR
13 |RK Roorkee 14:26 14:29 3m (3 |2 (992 |41 (269 |[NR
14 |SRE Saharanpur Junction 15:20 15:25 5m |5 |2 1027 |65 |275 |[NR
15 |UMB |Ambala Cantt. Junction 16:40 16:45 5m |2 |2 1108 |67 |273 [NR
16 |CDG |Chandigarh junction 17:25 4 |2 1153 |- 331 [NR

May 23 2024 (17:59) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



